
 
 
 

 

  
 
  
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Academic year 2022-2023 2021-2022 2020-2021 2019-2020 2018-2019 

No. of Add on 

programmes and 

Certificate Courses 

 

29 

 

29 

 

28 

 

28 

 

28 

 

Total no. of students 
 

3028 

 

3138 

 

3212 

 

3214 

 

3032 

 

No. of Students 

Enrolled 

 

 

 

1784 

 

1747 

 

1938 

 

1827 

 

% of Students Enrolled 
 

68.32 

 

56.85 

 

54.38 

 

60.29 

 

60.25 

Curricular Aspects Criteria I 

Academic Flexibility 1.2 

Number of Add on /Certificate/Value added programs offered 

 during the last five years  
1.2.1 

Percentage of students enrolled in Certificate/ Add-on/Value added 

programs as against the total number of students during the last five years 
1.2.2 

2064



 
 
 
 

 

3.1.2.1 & 1.2.2 - Number of Add on / Certificate / Value 

added programs offeredduring the last five years 

Shri Nehru Maha Vidyalya 

 College of Arts and Science 
Criteria 1 

Curricular Aspects 



 
 
 
 

 

3.1.2.1 & 1.2.2 - Number of Add on / Certificate / Value 

added programs offeredduring the last five years 

Shri Nehru Maha Vidyalya 

 College of Arts and Science 
Criteria 1 

Curricular Aspects 

  



 
 
 
 

 

3.1.2.1 & 1.2.2 - Number of Add on / Certificate / Value 

added programs offeredduring the last five years 

Shri Nehru Maha Vidyalya 

 College of Arts and Science 
Criteria 1 

Curricular Aspects 

 

 

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS 

 

 

Academic Year  

 

Syllabus of the 

Programme 

 

2022 – 2023  

 

2021 – 2022  

 

2020 – 2021  

 

2019 – 2020  

 

2018 – 2019  

 

https://www.snmv.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/naac/1-2-2-CC-2022-2023.pdf
https://www.snmv.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/naac/1-2-2-CC-2021-2022.pdf
https://www.snmv.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/naac/1-2-2-CC-2020-2021.pdf
https://www.snmv.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/naac/1-2-2-CC-2019-2020.pdf
https://www.snmv.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/naac/1-2-2-CC-2018-2019.pdf



