

## SHRI NEHRU MAHA VIDYALAYA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE (SNMV)

SHIVE TO RAMANTY

(Affiliated to Bharathiar University, Coimbatore, Re-accredited with "A" Grade by NAAC) Shri Gambhirmal Bafna Nagar, Malumachampatti, Coimbatore - 641 050. Tamil Nadu, India.

Criteria I	Curricular Aspects
1.2	Academic Flexibility
1.2.1	Number of Add on /Certificate/Value added programs offered during the last five years
1.2.2	Percentage of students enrolled in Certificate/ Add-on/Value added programs as against the total number of students during the last five years

Academic year	2022-2023	2021-2022	2020-2021	2019-2020	2018-2019
No. of Add on programmes and Certificate Courses	29	29	28	28	28
Total no. of students	3028	3138	3212	3214	3032
No. of Students Enrolled	2064	1784	1747	1938	1827
% of Students Enrolled	68.32	56.85	54.38	60.29	60.25



PRINCIPAL
SHRI NEHRU MAHA VIDYALAYA
COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE
SHRI GAMBHIRMAL BAFNA NAGAR
MALUMACHAMPATTI, COIMBATORE - 641 050



# **NEHRU MAHA VIDYAL** LLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE



(Affiliated to Bharathiar University, Coimbatore, Re-accredited with "A" Grade by NAAC) Shri Gambhirmal Bafna Nagar, Malumachampatti, Coimbatore - 641 050. Tamil Nadu, India.

Dr. B. SUBRAMANI, M.Sc, PGDCA, B.Ed., MCA, M.Phil, Ph.D Principal

13.09.2023

#### TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that the Number of students enrolled in Add on / Certificate / Value added programs / NPTEL courses offered during the last five years is as follows.

Academic year	2022-2023	2021-2022	2020-2021	2019-2020	2018-2019
Total Number of students enrolled	2064	1784	1747	1938	1827

Overall students enrolled in the Last Five Years is 9360

Total percentage of students enrolled = 60.02

Note: Student attended more than one course / program is considered as ONE



PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL SHRI NEHRU MAHA VIDYALAYA COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE SHRI GAMBHIRMAL BAFNA NAGAR, WALUMACHAMPATTI, COIMBATORE - 641 050.



## SHRI NEHRU MAHA VIDYAL COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE (SNMV)



(Affiliated to Bharathiar University, Coimbatore, Re-accredited with "A" Grade by NAAC) Shri Gambhirmal Bafna Nagar, Malumachampatti, Coimbatore - 641 050. Tamil Nadu, India.

Dr. B. SUBRAMANI, M.Sc, PGDCA, B.Ed., MCA, M.Phil, Ph.D Principal

13.09.2023

#### TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that the Number of Add on / Certificate / Value added programs / NPTEL courses offered during the last five years is 142 and those Add on / Certificate / Value added programs / NPTEL courses conducted by various departments are not a part of the curriculum prescribed by Bharathiar University.

Academic year	2022-2023	2021-2022	2020-2021	2019-2020	2018-2019
No. of Add on programs and Certificate Courses	29	29	28	28	28

Overall Courses in The Last Five Years is 142

641 050

PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL SHRI NEHRU MAHA VIDYALAYA COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE SHRI GAMBHIRMAL BAFNA NAGAR,

## **SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS**

Academic Year	Syllabus of the Programme
2022 – 2023	CLOCK HETE FOR ATTACHMENTS
2021 – 2022	CLICK HETTE FOR ATTACHMENTS
2020 – 2021	CLICK-HETE FOR ATTACHMENTS
2019 – 2020	CLICK-HETE FOR ATTACHMENTS
2018 – 2019	CLICK HETE FOR ATTACHMENTS